ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF THE COURTS

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

RFP Number: 1ISD-200904-CT

Service Delivery Manager Consultant for Sustain Case Management
System Program

October 20, 2009

1. Is PMP a requirement for the Service Delivery Manager?

Answer:  Yes.
2. Is there an incumbent for this position or is it a new position?

Answer: There is an incumbent for this position whose contract is scheduled to
expire December 31, 2009.

[END OF QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS]
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